Latt

41.04084

41.04467

41.04584

41.04341

41.04322

41.0497

41.04608

41.03909

41.03294

41.03455

41.03478

41.03962

41.04023

41.04888

41.04012

41.05381

41.0285

41.03773

41.03899

41.04995

Long

-85.155096 SC-IN Korte Lane 508826

-85.13842 SC-IN S Harrison St 508842

-85.13119 SC-IN Avondale Dr 508845

-85.14183 SC-IN Pasadena Dr 508778

-85.14365 SC-IN Pasadena Dr 508834

-85.13356 SC-IN S Barr St 508854

-85.13493 SC-IN McKinnie Ave 508787

-85.1405 SC-IN McClellan St 508822

-85.13899 SC-IN W Belmont Dr 508812

-85.12109 SC-IN Smith St 508784

-85.13346 SC-IN Calumet Ave 508823

-85.12975 SC-IN Warsaw St 508824

-85.13739 SC-IN S Calhoun St 508855

-85.13823 SC-IN S Harrison St 508825

-85.13382 SC-IN S Barr St 508863

-85.12967 SC-IN Landsdowne Dr 508763

-85.13777 SC-IN Lenox Ave 508772

-85.1362 SC-IN Montrose Ave 508775

-85.13538 SC-IN E Rudisill Blvd 508789

Site Name

SC-IN Hoagland Ave 508809

Submitted

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

Permit #

TYPE OF POLI Provider

Metal

Wood

Metal

Wood

Wood

Wood

Metal

Metal

Wood

Wood

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Wood

Metal

Wood

Wood

Wood

Metal

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

Applicant
Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC



Latt

41.05701

41.0541

41.05706

41.05875

41.05757

41.05923

41.05912

41.05422

41.05995

41.06099

41.0635

Site Name

Long

-85.13701 SC-IN E Wildwood Ave 508876

41.05706 SC-IN Kinsmoor Ave 508864

41.05875 SC-IN Fairfield Ave 508877

41.05757 SC-IN Home Ave 508880

41.05923 SC-IN Monroe St 508878

41.05912 SC-IN Park Ave 508779

41.05422 SC-IN McKee St 508882

41.05995 SC-IN Kinsmoor Ave 508865

-85.14629 SC-IN Beechwood Dr 508751

-85.1544 SC-IN Maple Ave 508752

-8514269 SC-IN Hoagland Ave 508780

41.05625 SC-IN E Wild\ SC-IN Smith St 508873

41.03145

41.03499

41.05129

41.02537

41.05845

41.06882

41.05625

41.06218

-85.09886 SC-IN Arlene Ave 508767

-85.10938 SC-IN Plaza Dr 508771

-85.1494 SC-IN Indiana Ave 508790

-85.10716 SC-IN Salisbury Dr 508757

-85.14238 SC-IN Hoagland Ave 508881

-85.1499 SC-IN Parkview Ave

-85.1556 SC-IN Thompson Ave 508872

-85.13804 SC-IN S Calhoun St 508753

Submitted

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

Permit #

TYPE OF POLI Provider

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

VERIZON
WIRELESS

Applicant
Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC



Latt Long Site Name Submitted
41.02763 | -85.12867 SC-IN Chatham Dr 508799 9/12/2022
41.02739 | -85.09985 SC-IN Sundale Dr 508801 9/12/2022
41.02793 | -85.10768 SC-IN Asquith Dr 508802 9/12/2022
41.02794 | -85.12359 SC-IN Decatur Rd 508803 9/12/2022
41.02907 | -85.11517 | SC-IN Farwood Ave 508807 | 9/12/2022
41.03434 | -85.10008 | SC-IN Shadyoak Dr 508811 | 9/12/2022
41.03538 | -85.10491 SC-IN Palisade Dr 508814 9/12/2022
41.03888 | -85.14460 |SC-IN Woodhurst Blvd 508818 | 9/12/2022
41.03903 | -85.09864 | SC-IN Roberta Lane 508820 | 9/12/2022
41.04798 | -85.11450 SC-IN Lillie St 508852 9/12/2022

41.048 -85.11984 | SC-IN Bowser Ave 508853 | 9/12/2022
41.05002 | -85.11256 | SC-IN E Rudisill Blvd 508856 | 9/12/2022
41.05004 | -85.11858 | SC-IN E Rudisill Blvd 508857 | 9/12/2022
41.02583 | -85.12746 |SC-IN Downingtown Dr 508758 9/12/2022
41.02589 | -85.13013 | SC-IN Chaddsford Dr 508759 | 9/12/2022
41.02663 | -85.11699 SC-IN Fayette Dr 508760 9/12/2022
41.02709 | -85.12024 SC-IN Fayette Dr 508762 9/12/2022
41.02958 | -85.11008 SC-IN Guild Dr 508764 9/12/2022
41.03013 | -85.12166 SC-IN Ventura Lane 508765 9/12/2022

Permit #

TYPE OF POLI Provider

Applicant

Wood VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Wood VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Wood VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Wood VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Wood VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Wood VERIZON | Crown Castle

WIRELESS

Fiber LLC




Latt Long Site Name Submitted
41.03015 | -85.11993 | SC-IN Ventura Lane 508766 | 9/12/2022
41.02299 SC-IN Radcliffe Dr 508808 |10/12/2022

-85.10333
41.05167 | -85.12518 SC-IN S Park Dr 508861 10/12/2022
41.05554 | -85.09670 | SC-IN Wayne Trace 508867 |10/12/2022
41.05557 | -85.11135 SC-IN Central Dr 508869 10/12/2022
41.05578 | -85.10560 SC-IN Drexel Ave 508870 10/12/2022
41.05589 | -85.10214 SC-IN Drexel Ave 508871 10/12/2022
41.05635 | -85.11607 SC-IN Winter St 508874 10/12/2022
41.05666 | -85.10021 SC-IN Adams St 508875 10/12/2022
41.05792 | -85.11262 SC-IN Euclid Ave 508879 10/12/2022
41.05895 | -85.09927 SC-IN Manford St 508883 10/12/2022
41.05904 | -85.10525 SC-IN Radcliffe Dr 508884 10/12/2022
41.05965 | -85.12555 SC-IN John St 508885 10/12/2022
41.03367 | -85.11871 SC-IN Bowser Ave 508770 |10/12/2022
41.03765 | -85.09636 SC-IN Hessen Cassel Rd 10/12/2022
508773
41.05382 -85.11355 | SC-IN S Anthony Blvd 508791 |10/12/2022
41.05392 -85.10999 SC-IN Plaza Dr 508792 10/12/2022
41.05911 -85.11748 SC-IN Reed St 508795 10/12/2022
41.15177| -85.11825(7902 Canonero Ln.

9/21/2022
41.15565 -85.10853 8005 N Clinton St.

9/22/2022

Permit #

TYPE OF POLI Provider Applicant
Wood VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Wood VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
Metal VERIZON | Crown Castle
WIRELESS Fiber LLC
metal VERIZON |TeleCAD
WIRELESS [Wireless
site design
metal VERIZON TeleCAD
WIRELESS Wireless

site design




Latt

Long

Site Name

Submitted

41.14555

-85.11455

7000 Red Haw Dr.

9/23/2022

Permit #

TYPE OF POLI Provider Applicant
aluminum VERIZON TeleCAD
WIRELESS Wireless

site design




